
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
577 
505 
565 
524 
555 
666 
671 
639 
677 
660 
554 

Name 
Alessandro Stura 
Saeed Al Ali 
Anthony Hogg 
Hussain Hasan 
Abdulrahman Al Shamsi 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Walid K. 
Alexandros Annivas 
Meisam Taheri (N) 
Mohammed Al Ghurair 
Silvio Musso 

Class 
Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Shifter 

Best Tm 
49.735 
49.977 
50.706 
50.788 
51.016 
51.195 
51.579 
51.812 
51.820 
52.117 

Diff 

0.242 
0.971 
1.053 
1.281 
1.460 
1.844 
2.077 
2.085 
2.382 

Best Speed 
81.142 
80.749 
79.588 
79.460 
79.105 
78.828 
78.241 
77.889 
77.877 
77.433 

- 

In Lap 
3 
3 
3 
8 
2 
4 
3 
5 
2 
3 
0 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
0  #OFFICIAL RESULTS 
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Licensed to:  RAKTRACK 

X30 Challenge 2017/2018 - Round 2 

Shifter/Veteran 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 9:55:17 

Main Circuit - Anti Clockwise 1.121 km 

03-Nov-17 09:55 AM 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
577 
505 
565 
524 
666 
677 
555 
660 
639 

671 
554 

Name 
Alessandro Stura 
Saeed Al Ali 
Anthony Hogg 
Hussain Hasan 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Meisam Taheri (N) 
Abdulrahman Al Shamsi 
Mohammed Al Ghurair 
Alexandros Annivas 

Walid K. 
Silvio Musso 

Class 
Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Shifter 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Shifter 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

3 

Diff 

3.015 
7.331 

13.875 
19.491 
21.032 
23.728 
24.187 
28.590 

DNF 
DNF 

Total Tm 
10:11.225 
10:14.240 
10:18.556 
10:25.100 
10:30.716 
10:32.257 
10:34.953 
10:35.412 
10:39.815 

2:42.834 

Best Tm 
50.327 
50.391 
50.963 
50.832 
51.657 
51.808 
51.272 
51.939 
51.951 

52.024 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  #OFFICIAL RESULTS 

Printed: 03-Nov-17 5:28:48 PM 
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Licensed to:  RAKTRACK 

Margin of Victory 

3.015 

Avg. Speed 

79.230 

Best Lap Tm 

50.327 

Best Speed 

80.188 

Best Lap by 

577 - Alessandro Stura 

 

X30 Challenge 2017/2018 - Round 2 

Shifter/Veteran 

Heat 

Race (12 Laps) started at 11:09:30 

Main Circuit - Anti Clockwise 1.121 km 

03-Nov-17 11:05 AM 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

DQ 

No. 
554 
565 
505 
666 
639 
660 
677 

577 
555 
671 
524 

Name 
Silvio Musso 
Anthony Hogg 
Saeed Al Ali 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Alexandros Annivas 
Mohammed Al Ghurair 
Meisam Taheri (N) 

Alessandro Stura 
Abdulrahman Al Shamsi 
Walid K. 
Hussain Hassan 

Class 
Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Veteran 

Shifter 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 

9 
6 
4 
6 

Diff 

2.793 
6.923 

12.014 
17.242 
18.782 
31.811 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

DQ 

Total Tm 
12:55.033 
12:57.826 
13:01.956 
13:07.047 
13:12.275 
13:13.815 
13:26.844 

7:44.481 
5:16.185 
3:36.050 
5:16.306 

Best Tm 
50.781 
51.294 
50.556 
51.530 
52.026 
52.055 
52.449 

51.060 
51.718 
52.337 
51.397 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  
3  

#505 - 10 SEC PENALTY - DROPPED DOWN BUMPER 
#524 - DQ - Driving in a manner incompatible with general safety 
#OFFICIAL 
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Margin of Victory 

2.793 

Avg. Speed 

78.105 

Best Lap Tm 

50.556 

Best Speed 

79.824 

Best Lap by 

505 - Saeed Al Ali 

 

X30 Challenge 2017/2018 - Round 2 

Shifter/Veteran 

Pre-Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:38:25 

Main Circuit - Anti Clockwise 1.121 km 

03-Nov-17 01:30 PM 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 

No. 
577 
554 
505 
666 
524 
565 
555 
639 
660 
677 
671 

Name 
Alessandro Stura 
Silvio Musso 
Saeed Al Ali 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Hussain Hassan 
Anthony Hogg 
Abdulrahman Al Shamsi 
Alexandros Annivas 
Mohammed Al Ghurair 
Meisam Taheri (N) 
Walid K. 

Class 
Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Veteran 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Shifter 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

8 

Diff 

2.907 
5.005 

12.850 
14.415 
20.696 
22.327 
25.940 
26.349 
37.543 

DNF 

Total Tm 
13:41.538 
13:44.445 
13:46.543 
13:54.388 
13:55.953 
14:02.234 
14:03.865 
14:07.478 
14:07.887 
14:19.081 

7:10.773 

Best Tm 
50.511 
50.867 
50.446 
51.261 
51.049 
51.390 
51.701 
52.003 
51.851 
51.933 
52.044 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

#677 - 10 SEC PENALTY - DROPPED DOWN BUMPER 
#OFFICIAL 
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Margin of Victory 

2.907 

Avg. Speed 

78.596 

Best Lap Tm 

50.446 

Best Speed 

79.998 

Best Lap by 

505 - Saeed Al Ali 

 

X30 Challenge 2017/2018 - Round 2 

Shifter/Veteran 

Final 

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:13:19 

Main Circuit - Anti Clockwise 1.121 km 

03-Nov-17 03:10 PM 


